
SUPER BOWL

LTL Pretty Penny

Courtesy of Fairlea Longhorns

Rex's Penny
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

05/20/2012
Cl309905
263978
$27,000.00
Craft Ranch
Greg & Colette Smith

TTT: 87.2500 on 04/19/2021

Rex's Penny

M.C. SUPER REX

J.R. OPUS

Luminary

L PHENOMENON PENNY

SUPERMAN

Bouncer Blend

J.R. RENDEZVOUS

J.R. HOPE

PHENOMENON

L FAVORITE PENNY

COACH

ACE'S ZOLA ROSE

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

